
Cruise Calls Skagen 2024
Day Date Vessel  Cruise line ETA ETD Berth no.LOA GT Max Pax Crew Last Port Next Port

1 Wednesday 08.05.24 M/V Ocean Albatros Albatros Travel 07:00 15:00 9 104,4 8.500 180 74 CPH Haugesund

2 Friday 17.05.24 Mein Schiff 4 TUI Cruises 08:00 19:00 9 293,2 99.526 2506 Kristianssan Bremerhaven

3 Wednesday 22.05.24 Sky Princess Princess Cruises 08:00 16:00 9 330 144216 3668 1350 Oslo Southampton

4 Thursday 23.05.24 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183900 6654 1646 Oslo Kiel

5 Monday 27.05.24 Celebrity Silhouette Celebrity Cruises 07:00 17:00 9 315 122.210 2850 1425 Oslo Warnemunde

6 Saturday 01.06.24 Aurora P&O Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 272,1 76.152 1.950 850 Aarhus Southampton

7 Monday 03.06.24 Sky Princess Princess Cruises 09:00 18:00 9 330 144.216 3.668 1350 Southampton CPH

8 Wednesday 05.06.24 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6.654 1646 Oslo CPH

9 Thursday 06.06.24 Celebrity Apex Celebrity Cruises 08:00 16:00 9 306 130.818 3.405 1320 Visby Southampton

10 Saturday 08.06.24 AIDAbella AIDA Cruises 07:00 15:00 9 252 42.705 2.500 646 Bodø Kiel

11 Monday 17.06.24 MSC Virtuosa MSC Cruises 09:00 17:00 9 331,43 181.541 6.334 1704 Southampton Oslo

12 Monday 17.06.24 MS Maud Hurtigruten 13:00 21:00 41 135,75 16.151 500 785 TBA TBA

13 Wednesday 19.06.24 Villa Vie Odyssey Villa Vie Residences 07:00 20:00 41 195,82 24.344 929 371 Hamburg Gothenburg

14 Wednesday 19.06.24 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6.654 1.646 Kristianssan CPH

15 Tuesday 25.06.24 Celebrity Apex Celebrity Cruises 08:00 16:00 9 306 130.818 3405 1320 Visby Southampton

16 Friday 28.06.24 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 07:00 15:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Ålesund KIel

17 Friday 28.06.24 Amera Phoenix Reisen 08:00 18:00 41 204 39.051 835 440 CPH Bremerhaven

18 Tuesday 02.07.24 Caribbean Princess Princess Cruises 09:00 18:00 9 290 112.894 3142 1200 Southampton CPH

19 Friday 05.07.24 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 07:00 14:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 Oslo Kiel

20 Saturday 06.07.24 AIDAbella AIDA Cruises 08:00 16:00 9 252 42.705 2500 646 Invergordon Kiel

21 Sunday 07.07.24 Marina Oceania Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 239,3 66.084 1250 793 Oslo Kristiansand

22 Monday 08.07.24 Silver Dawn Silversea Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 212,8 40.700 596 411 Kristianssan CPH

23 Tuesday 09.07.24 Arcadia P&O Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 285,11 84.342 2.016 866 Aarhus Southampton

24 Friday 12.07.24 Queen Anne Cunard Line 08:00 17:00 9 322 113.000 3.000 Kiel Southampton

25 Monday 15.07.24 Spirit of Adventure Saga Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 236,7 58.119 999 530 TBA TBA

26 Tuesday 16.07.23 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6.654 1646 CPH Kristiansand

27 Friday 19.07.24 Seven Seas Navigator Regent Seven Seas 08:00 17:00 9 172,63 28.803 490 350 CPH Esbjerg

28 Monday 22.07.24 Sky Princess Princess Cruises 09:00 18:00 9 330 144.216 3.668 1350 Southampton CPH

29 Saturday 27.07.24 Viking Star Viking Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 228,2 47.842 930 602 Oslo Amsterdam

30 Monday 29.07.24 Serenade of the Seas RCI 07:00 15:00 9 293 90.090 2.490 891 Zeebrugge Warnemunde

31 Tuesday 30.07.24 Hebridean Sky Noble Caledonia 08:00 19:00 9 90,36 4.200 120 72 Aberdeen Helsingør

32 Wednesday 31.07.24 Viking Star Viking Cruises 08:00 18:00 41 228,2 47.842 930 602 Amsterdam Oslo

33 Wednesday 31.07.24 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6.654 1646 Kristianssan CPH

34 Thursday 01.08.24 Silver Dawn Silversea Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 212,8 40.700 596 411 Kristianssan CPH

35 Friday 02.08.24 AIDAbella AIDA Cruises 10:00 18:00 9 252 42.705 2.500 646 Trondheim CPH

36 Tuesday 06.08.24 Deutschland Phoenix Reisen 08:00 13:00 9 175,3 22.496 520 290 Flekkefjord Kiel

37 Wednesday 07.08.24 Sirena Oceania Cruises 07:00 18:00 9 180,5 30.277 777 373 Kristianssan CPH

38 Saturday 10.08.24 Azamara Onward Azamara Club Cruises 09:00 18:00 9 181 30.277 804 373 Heimaey CPH

39 Sunday 11.08.24 Silver Dawn Silversea Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 212,8 40.700 596 411 Kristianssan CPH

40 Saturday 17.08.24 AIDAbella AIDA Cruises 08:00 16:00 9 252 42.705 2500 646 Edinburgh Kiel

41 Friday 23.08.24 Queen Anne Cunard Line 08:00 19:00 9 322 113.000 3000 CPH Oslo

42 Wednesday 28.08.24 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6654 1646 CPH Oslo

43 Thursday 29.08.24 Celebrity Apex Celebrity Cruises 08:00 15:00 9 306 130.818 3405 1320 Southampton Stockholm

44 Friday 30.08.24 Sky Princess Princess Cruises 07:00 16:00 9 330 144.216 3668 1350 CPH Southampton

45 Monday 02.09.24 AIDAbella AIDA Cruises 11:00 20:00 9 252 42.705 2500 646 Kiel Leknes

46 Wednesday 04.09.24 Silver Dawn Silversea Cruises 08:00 18:00 41 212,8 40.700 596 411 Arendal CPH

47 Wednesday 04.09.24 SS Splendor Regent Seven Seas 07:30 16:00 9 224 55.000 780 542 Oslo Stavanger

48 Saturday 07.09.24 Spirit of Discovery Saga Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 236,7 58.119 999 530 CPH Dover

49 Monday 09.09.24 Aurora P&O Cruises 08:00 17:00 9 272,1 76.152 1.950 850 Aarhus Southampton

50 Wednesday 11.09.24 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6.654 1646 Kristianssan CPH

51 Tuesday 24.09.24 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 15:00 9 337 183.900 6.654 1646 Oslo Kiel

52 Tuesday 01.10.24 Nordstjernen Vestland Classic 10:00 18:00 9 80,77 2.191 75 40 Esbjerg Fredericia

53 Sunday 06.10.24 Nordstjernen Vestland Classic 10:00 18:00 9 80,77 2.191 75 40 Esbjerg Fredericia

54 Wednesday 09.10.24 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6.654 1646 Kristianssan CPH

55 Wednesday 23.10.24 AIDAnova AIDA Cruises 08:00 18:00 9 337 183.900 6.654 1646 Kristianssan CPH

Pr.17.04.24 5.162.837 160.050 48579


